

## Lyon County Fair Donation in support of the Lyon County Fair Activities

## 2025 Lyon County Fair will be held August 13-17

Some of the fair activities that are free to the public include:

Kids Pedal Pull — Wanda the Clown — The Ninja Experience — Senior Citizens/Veterans Day — Lego Contest — One Man Band — Disability Awareness Day — Daycare Days — Ralco Enrichment Center plus, lots of other FREE entertainment!

In appreciation of your donation, the Lyon County Fair Board agrees to provide the following sponsorship levels:

PLATINUM	<b>GOLD</b>	<b>SILVER</b>	<b>BRONZE</b> \$250 to \$499	<b>FRIEND</b>
\$1,000 and up	\$750 to \$999	\$500 to \$749		\$100 to \$249
15 Event Tickets Included in Radio Ad	12 Event Tickets Included in Radio Ad	9 Event Tickets Included in Radio Ad	3 Event Tickets	2 Event Tickets

	ation levels apply for sponsorship of fair activities. which activity you would like to support, please indicate it here:	
	We appreciate your donation!!	
Donor Name	Donor Address	
Lyon County Agricultural Society	by Lyon Fair Board Member	

Please make all checks payable to:

Lyon County Fair

PO Box 141 | Marshall, MN 56258

This is the only receipt you will receive.

Contact Deloris at 507-530-0566 or 507-530-2175 with questions.

THANK YOU!!